
SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/R
C/RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 591 SUNNY MANSUKHBHAI
DUDANI 
(SHM1404199603)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Stage1
Stage2

48
47

47
45

49
47

144
139

-0 283-0x I C

2 1 BRAHMA TILAKPURI
GAUSWAMI
(SHM2806199201)

ADRA -
ANAND

Stage1
Stage2

44
39

45
48

42
46

131
133

-0 264-0x II C

3 345 SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH
GOVINDSINH
(SHM2301198001)

RDRA -
RAJKOT

Stage1
Stage2

44
41

43
41

46
45

133
127

-0 260-0x III C

4 6 CHIRAG KAUSHIK
BRAHMBHATT 
(SHM2407198901)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Stage1
Stage2

45
36

44
41

47
43

136
120

-0 256-0x IV C

5 331 AAMIR Y. BHAVNAGRI 
(SHM0704197701)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Stage1
Stage2

44
45

43
40

40
43

127
128

-0 255-0x V C

6 524 JAIDEEPSINH
MANDHATASINHJI JADEJA
(SHM1507199202)

RDRA -
RAJKOT

Stage1
Stage2

36
40

45
44

44
45

125
129

-0 254-0x VI C

7 7 KULDIPSINH
NARENDRASINH GOHIL 
(SHM1112198401)

BDRA -
BHAVN
AGAR

Stage1
Stage2

46
33

46
37

48
39

140
109

-0 249-0x VII C

8 73 AMIT KALYANJIBHAI
CHHADVA
(SHM0910197602)

KDRA -
KUTCH

Stage1
Stage2

43
42

40
46

40
38

123
126

-0 249-0x VIII C

9 576 PATHIK R. PANCHAL 
(SHM0810199101)

ADRA -
ANAND

Stage1
Stage2

41
43

40
41

41
42

122
126

-0 248-0x 9 C

10 712 ISRANI VANSH DEVANAND
(SHM1809200303)

B.R.C. Stage1
Stage2

44
35

38
43

41
45

123
123

-0 246-0x 10 C

11 405 HAMIR PRUTH
VIRAJ
R.S.I.

Stage1
Stage2

34
43

36
44

39
40

109
127

-0 236-0x 11 C

12 447 RAJENDRASINH
VAKHATSINH CHUDASAMA
(SHM0812197803)

BDRA -
BHARU
CH

Stage1
Stage2

34
33

29
40

41
30

104
103

-0 207-0x 13 C

13 8 VADHER DUSHYANT SINH 
(SHM0205198101)

JDRA -
JAMNAG
AR

Stage1
Stage2

38
19

45
28

39
34

122
81

-0 203-0x 14 C

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

Page 1 of 2



14 116 CHETANSINH BHARATSINH
JADEJA
(SHM1302198601)

RAJSHA
KTI
CLUB

Stage1
Stage2

0
38

36
44

35
45

71
127

-0 198-0x 15 C

15 71 KASHYAPDAN
ASHWINKUMAR GADHVI
(SHM1003199504)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Stage1
Stage2

27
38

20
37

24
42

71
117

-0 188-0x 16 C

16 23 JENISH S LIMBASIYA 
(SHM2712199202)

JDRA -
JAMNAG
AR

Stage1
Stage2

31
27

35
23

36
29

102
79

-0 181-0x 17 C

17 290 BHARGAV KIRITKUMAR
PATEL 
(SHM1203198001)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Stage1
Stage2

37
26

30
29

37
17

104
72

-0 176-0x 18 C

18 579 PINAKIN JANI 
(SHM0802198802)

NDRA -
NAVSA
RI

Stage1
Stage2

20
25

24
32

12
32

56
89

-0 145-0x 19 C

19 499 PRADIPSINH PRAVINSINH
CHUDASAMA
(SHM1507197703)

B.R.C. Stage1
Stage2

26
13

30
24

27
16

83
53

-0 136-0x 20 C

20 30 MAYURDHWAJSINH
MAHIPATSINH PARMAR
(SHM0710198803)

JDRA -
JAMNAG
AR

Stage1
Stage2

25
20

29
17

19
10

73
47

-0 120-0x 21 C

21 654 SIDHDRAJSINH
DHARMENDRASINH JADEJA

JDRA -
JAMNAG
AR

Stage1
Stage2

5
5

10
19

21
12

36
36

-0 72-0x 22 C

22 498 SATYADEVSINH
PRADIPSINH CHUDASAMA
(SHM0712198602)

B.R.C. Stage1
Stage2

0
8

0
7

0
0

0
15

-0 15-0x 23 C

SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/R
C/RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

Total Competitors : 23 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 22 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

Page 2 of 2


	Total Competitors : 23 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 22 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

