



# 56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2020

**AHMEDABAD**

**25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021**

## QUALIFICATION RESULT

### (S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3					
1	591	SUNNY MANSUKHBHAI DUDANI (SHM1404199603)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	48 47	47 45	49 47	144 139	-0	283-0x	I	C
2	1	BRAHMA TILAKPURI GAUSWAMI (SHM2806199201)	ADRA - ANAND	Stage1 Stage2	44 39	45 48	42 46	131 133	-0	264-0x	II	C
3	345	SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH GOVINDSINH (SHM2301198001)	RDRA - RAJKOT	Stage1 Stage2	44 41	43 41	46 45	133 127	-0	260-0x	III	C
4	6	CHIRAG KAUSHIK BRAHMBHATT (SHM2407198901)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	45 36	44 41	47 43	136 120	-0	256-0x	IV	C
5	331	AAMIR Y. BHAVNAGRI (SHM0704197701)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	44 45	43 40	40 43	127 128	-0	255-0x	V	C
6	524	JAIDEEPSINH MANDHATASINHJI JADEJA (SHM1507199202)	RDRA - RAJKOT	Stage1 Stage2	36 40	45 44	44 45	125 129	-0	254-0x	VI	C
7	7	KULDIPSINH NARENDRASINH GOHIL (SHM1112198401)	BDRA - BHAVN AGAR	Stage1 Stage2	46 33	46 37	48 39	140 109	-0	249-0x	VII	C
8	73	AMIT KALYANJIBHAI CHHADVA (SHM0910197602)	KDRA - KUTCH	Stage1 Stage2	43 42	40 46	40 38	123 126	-0	249-0x	VIII	C
9	576	PATHIK R. PANCHAL (SHM0810199101)	ADRA - ANAND	Stage1 Stage2	41 43	40 41	41 42	122 126	-0	248-0x	9	C
10	712	ISRANI VANSI DEVANAND (SHM1809200303)	B.R.C.	Stage1 Stage2	44 35	38 43	41 45	123 123	-0	246-0x	10	C
11	405	HAMIR	PRUTH VIRAJ R.S.I.	Stage1 Stage2	34 43	36 44	39 40	109 127	-0	236-0x	11	C
12	447	RAJENDRASINH VAKHATSINH CHUDASAMA (SHM0812197803)	BDRA - BHARU CH	Stage1 Stage2	34 33	29 40	41 30	104 103	-0	207-0x	13	C
13	8	VADHER DUSHYANT SINH (SHM0205198101)	JDRA - JAMNAG AR	Stage1 Stage2	38 19	45 28	39 34	122 81	-0	203-0x	14	C



**56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION  
2020  
AHMEDABAD  
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3					
14	116	CHETANSINH BHARATSINH JADEJA (SHM1302198601)	RAJSHA KTI CLUB	Stage1 Stage2	0 38	36 44	35 45	71 127	-0	198-0x	15	C
15	71	KASHYAPDAN ASHWINKUMAR GADHVI (SHM1003199504)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	27 38	20 37	24 42	71 117	-0	188-0x	16	C
16	23	JENISH S LIMBASIYA (SHM2712199202)	JDRA - JAMNAG AR	Stage1 Stage2	31 27	35 23	36 29	102 79	-0	181-0x	17	C
17	290	BHARGAV KIRITKUMAR PATEL (SHM1203198001)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	37 26	30 29	37 17	104 72	-0	176-0x	18	C
18	579	PINAKIN JANI (SHM0802198802)	NDRA - NAVSARI	Stage1 Stage2	20 25	24 32	12 32	56 89	-0	145-0x	19	C
19	499	PRADIPSINH PRAVINSINH CHUDASAMA (SHM1507197703)	B.R.C.	Stage1 Stage2	26 13	30 24	27 16	83 53	-0	136-0x	20	C
20	30	MAYURDHWAJINSINH MAHIPATSINH PARMAR (SHM0710198803)	JDRA - JAMNAG AR	Stage1 Stage2	25 20	29 17	19 10	73 47	-0	120-0x	21	C
21	654	SIDHDRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH JADEJA	JDRA - JAMNAG AR	Stage1 Stage2	5 5	10 19	21 12	36 36	-0	72-0x	22	C
22	498	SATYADEVSINH PRADIPSINH CHUDASAMA (SHM0712198602)	B.R.C.	Stage1 Stage2	0 8	0 7	0 0	0 15	-0	15-0x	23	C

**Total Competitors : 23 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 22 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0**